
Changes Added Sept 19

A Division

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Lynnfield Sun 9/11/2022 2:00 PM Lynnfield HS Gloucester

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Newburyport Sun 9/18/2022 11:30 AM Newburyport HS Lynnfield

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Ham/Wen Sun 9/25/2022 12:30 PM St John's Prep Lynnfield

Oct 1/2 Week 4 N. Andover Sat 10/1/2022 7:30 PM North Andover HS Lynnfield

Oct 8/9 Week 5 Lynnfield BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Oct 15/16 Week 6 Lynnfield Sun 10/16/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS N. Reading

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield Sun 10/23/2022 3:30 PM Lynnfield HS Amesbury

Oct 29/30 Week 8 Playoff Playoff

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Playoff Playoff

Nov 13 Week 10 Superbowl

B Schedule

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Lynnfield 1 Sun 9/11/2022 12:30 PM Lynnfield HS Danvers 2

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Lynnfield 1 Sun 9/18/2022 12:30 PM Lynnfield HS Masco 1

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Danvers 1 Sun 9/25/2022 10:00 AM Danvers HS Lynnfield 1

Oct 1/2 Week 4 N. Andover Sat 10/1/2022 6:00 PM North Andover HS Lynnfield 1

Oct 8/9 Week 5 Ips/Tri Sun 10/9/2022 12:00 PM Ipswich High School Lynnfield 1

Oct 15/16 Week 6 Amesbury Sat 10/15/2022 5:30 PM Landry Stadium Lynnfield 1

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield 1 Sun 10/23/2022 2:00 PM Lynnfield HS Ham/Wen

Oct 29/30 Week 8 Playoff Playoff

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Playoff Playoff

Nov 13 Week 10 Superbowl



B Schedule

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Lynnfield 2 Sun 9/11/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS Danvers 1

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Lynnfield 2 Sun 9/18/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS Masco 2

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Danvers 2 Sun 9/25/2022 11:30 AM Danvers HS Lynnfield 2

Oct 1/2 Week 4 Swampscott Sun 10/2/2022 12:00 PM Blocksidge Field Lynnfield 2

Oct 8/9 Week 5 Lynnfield 2 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Oct 15/16 Week 6 Ham/Wen Sun 10/16/2022 10:30 AM St John's Prep, JV Field Lynnfield 2

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield 2 Sun 10/23/2022 12:30 PM Lynnfield HS Amesbury

Oct 29/30 Week 8 Playoff Playoff

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Playoff Playoff

Nov 13 Week 10 Superbowl

C Division

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Lynnfield Sun 9/11/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS Gloucester

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Swampscott Sun 9/18/2022 9:00 AM Blocksidge Field Lynnfield

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Lynnfield Sun 9/25/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS Danvers

Oct 1/2 Week 4 N. Andover Sat 10/1/2022 4:30 PM North Andover HS Lynnfield

Oct 8/9 Week 5 Ham/Wen Sun 10/9/2022 10:30 AM Pingree HS Lynnfield

Oct 15/16 Week 6 Lynnfield Sun 10/16/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS N. Reading

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield Sun 10/23/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS Amesbury

Oct 29/30 Week 8 Playoff Playoff

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Playoff Playoff

Nov 13 Week 10 Superbowl



JVC Division

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Ips/Tri Sun 9/11/2022 10:30 AM Ipswich High School Lynnfield

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Winthrop Sat 9/17/2022 1:00 PM Winthrop HS Lynnfield

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Lynnfield Sun 9/25/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS Danvers

Oct 1/2 Week 4 Lynnfield BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Oct 8/9 Week 5 Masco Sun 10/9/2022 1:30 PM Boxford Commons Grass Field Lynnfield

Oct 15/16 Week 6 N. Reading Sun 10/16/2022 12:30 PM North Reading HS Lynnfield

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield Sun 10/23/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS Marblehead

Oct 29/30 Week 8 N. Andover Lynnfield

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Lynnfield Sun 11/6/2022 11:00 AM Lynnfield HS Ham/Wen

D Schedule

Home Day Date Time Location Away

Sept 10/11 Week 1 Lynnfield Sun 9/11/2022 8:00 AM Lynnfield HS Amebesbury

Sept 17/18 Week 2 Lynnfield Sun 9/18/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS Ips/Tri

Sept 24/25 Week 3 Masco Sun 9/25/2022 11:00 AM Boxford Commons Grass Field Lynnfield

Oct 1/2 Week 4 Swampscott Sun 10/2/2022 9:00 AM Blocksidge Field Lynnfield

Oct 8/9 Week 5 N. Andover 1 Sun 10/9/2022 9:00 AM North Andover HS Lynnfield

Oct 15/16 Week 6 Lynnfield Sun 10/16/2022 8:00 AM Lynnfield HS N. Andover 2

Oct 22/23 Week 7 Lynnfield Sun 10/23/2022 8:00 AM Lynnfield HS Gloucester

Oct 29/30 Week 8 Lynnfield Sun 10/30/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS N. Reading 2

Nov 5/6 Week 9 Lynnfield Sun 11/6/2022 9:30 AM Lynnfield HS Pentucket


